
Bi-Annual Report

Grant Recipient  Approved Award 
Disbursed 
Amount

All projects approved $532,361.63 $489,992.54 

For projects approved from January 25, 2023 to July 24, 2023

Grant Recipient Address  Approved Award 
Disbursed 
Amount

Tom Nehl Truck Company No. 3 380 Edgewood Avenue $5,000.00 $5,000.00 

Family Homeplace LLC 341 8th Street $5,000.00 $0.00

$10,000.00 $5,000.00

$542,361.63 $503,992.54

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

Façade Renovation Matching Grant Program

For projects approved from program inception to January 24, 2023

Office of Economic Development Page 1 of 1


	Bi-Annual Report

